Pixsys Srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518      Mail sales@pixsys.net
Your partner for industrial automation
Panel PC
Dual Ethernet Port - Distinct networks

PC820 317 220 43 304 208
PC830 408 257 53 395 244
ORDERING CODES   PC800-A128-4P1-W10I
Product Size
Power Supply
SSD size
OS
RAM
PC800  = 8”
PC815 = 10.1”
PC820 = 12.1”
PC830 = 15.6”
A = 24V DC
128 = 128GB
4 = 4GB
CPU type
P1 = Intel® Celeron® J1900
P2 = Intel® Celeron® N2930
W10I = Windows 10 IOT
W10P = Windows 10 Pro